

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/03/25 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1

PROJECT NO. 000P-472
PCN NO. i7qy

COUNTY: Meade **Extend Roadway Lighting on**
Hwy 212 in Faith

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Builders Electric Sioux Falls SD		Muth Electric Mitchell SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	15,700.00	15,700.00	12,300.00	12,300.00
002	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
003	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	750.00	750.00	1,030.00	1,030.00
004	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	36.03	3,603.00	36.03	3,603.00
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	147.00		0.00	3.50	514.50	3.00	441.00
006	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,240.00	2,240.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
007	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole with Arm, 45' Mounting Height	Each	2.00		0.00	6,255.00	12,510.00	9,940.00	19,880.00
008	Roadway Luminaire, LED with Photoelectric Cell	Each	2.00		0.00	800.00	1,600.00	1,380.00	2,760.00
009	2' Diameter Footing	Ft	14.00		0.00	270.00	3,780.00	365.00	5,110.00
010	Type 1 Electrical Junction Box	Each	1.00		0.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,570.00	1,570.00
011	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	780.00		0.00	7.00	5,460.00	13.00	10,140.00
012	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 80	Ft	165.00		0.00	16.00	2,640.00	42.00	6,930.00
013	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	1910.00		0.00	2.00	3,820.00	2.30	4,393.00
014	1/C #8 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	975.00		0.00	1.60	1,560.00	1.90	1,852.50
015	1/C #14 AWG Copper Wire	Ft	190.00		0.00	1.00	190.00	0.70	133.00
016	2/C #10 AWG Copper Pole and Bracket Cable	Ft	120.00		0.00	3.25	390.00	4.85	582.00
017	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	13.00		0.00	11.25	146.25	28.00	364.00
018	Fertilizing	Lb	750.00		0.00	3.36	2,520.00	2.00	1,500.00
019	Fiber Mulching	Lb	1000.00		0.00	3.36	3,360.00	2.50	2,500.00
020	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	180.00		0.00	11.20	2,016.00	5.25	945.00
TOTAL					0.00		65,699.75		81,033.50